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GLEATON'S

Weekly Sale Featuring Original Fine Art, Military Regalia and a Rich Curation
of Classic Literature

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 1 12:00am ET

Lot

2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2207
2208

2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221

2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227

2228

2229
2230

Title

Mixed Jewelry Lot in aVintage Asian Box
Stamp Collection

Mixed Jewelry Lot

Cuckoo Wall Clock Parts

Gone with the Wind VHS Box Set

Rustic Fireplace Ash

2 Hand Cut Crystal Decantur

2 Chinese Hanging Artwork and an Exquisite
Fan

2 Origina Paintings not Signed

2 Origina Painting-not Signed

2 Original Paintings - Not Signed

1 Original Atwork - Not Signed
Original Painting by Barbara Earnhart
Original Painting by Barbara Earhart
Original Artwork by Barbara Earnhart
Mr. Chester Mahorty Acrylic Painting
Original Painting by D. Corelli

Asian Relief Artwork in a Shadow Box
Frame 26 x 21 for Artwork

The Candelaria Home and Store by Barbara K
Miller

Framed Barbara Miller Artwork

Framed Tapestry

Framed B. Miller Painting

Native American Original Artwork (2)
Original Framed Artwork by Barbara Earnhart

Native American Child "zuni Girl" by Barbara
Earnhart

Original Framed Acrytic Art by Barbara
Earnhart

2 Original Paintings
Original Acrylic Painting of Onions and Bowl

V4

Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 13 8:00pm ET

Lot

2235
2236
2237
3805
3806
3808
3809
3810
3811
3812
3813
3814

3815
3816
3817
3818
3819
3820
3821
3822
3823
3824
3825
3826
3827

3828
3829
3830
3831

Title

Large Basket

3 Wooden Masks - Art

Vintage Water Fetch Statue

Citizen Quartz Cuckoo Clock

Glass Bowl W/Seashells

Jelly Belly Machine Gumball Wizard
Santa Music Box Fine Angel Music Box
Lot of 3 Dolls

Cut Crystal Lot

4 Beer Mugs with Ship Etchings
Crystal Eagle Statue 24% Lead Crystal

Hallmark Keepsake Ornament Sugar Plum
Table Top Topiary

Croscill Curtain Panels

3 Yankee Candle Shades

Vintage Manual Hand Clippers Tribal Figurine
Smalls from Japan Porcelain

Don Post Brown Leather Cowboy Boots Size 10
Mixed Crystal Lot

Small Gold Wall Shelf 2 Enesco Japan Doves
41977 McDonad's Plates

Blue Cat & Egg

6 Crystal Coasters

Cut Glass Basket with Frosted Flowers
Vintage Brass Duck

2 Vintage Porcelain Book Ends Electric Wax
Scent Burner

UmbrellaVase
Vintage 1950's Westinghouse Roaster
Green Pitcher, Christmas, Tree Candle Holder

Watercolor - Flowers Signed Round Jigsaw
Puzzle



Lot

3832
3833
3834
3835
3836
3837
3838
3839

3840
3841
3842
3843
3844
3845
3846
3847
3848
3849
3850
3851
3852
3900
3901
3902

3903

3904
3905
3906
3907
3908
3909
3910
3911
3912
3913
3914
3916
3917
3919
3920
3922

Title

Vintage Spice Rack

Vintage Glass Insulators

2 Vintage Pipes, Snowglobe, Ceramic Vase
Bamboo Lamp

Vintage Flower Basket

Premier Collection Paradise Galleries Dolls
Dall

Bamboo Trashcan - Ladle - Humingbird Feeder
Holder

Leopard 4 Drawer Jewelry Chest

Zebra Jewelry Chest

2 Vintage Angel Dolls

2 Signed Nutcracker Oil Paintings Framed
2 Vintage Baby Vases

2 Vintage Relpo Baby Planters For Boy
Raggedy Ann & Andy Lot

Handmade Rag Dall

Vintage Horsman Rag Dall

Little Match Girl Doll

Lot of 8 Dolls

2 Ty Sock Monkeys & A M&M Dispenser
Vintage Sewing

2 Silver Plate Over Copper Baskets
Vintage Trophy Cup

Very Ornate Meriden Silver Plated Pitcher with
white Enamel Interior

Meriden Silverplate 1650 Wedding Basket/Fruit
Bowl

Footed Antique Brided€™ s Basket
Meriden silverplate Cocktail Shaker
Vintage paper+ Bamboo parasol

Book Lot 1

Book Lot 2

Book Lot 3

Book Lot 4

Book Lot 5

Book Lot 6

Book Lot 7

Book Lot 8

Big Bite Meat Grinder

Antique Imported Hand Knotted Mat Rug
Vintage Royal Traveler Cosmetic Train Case
Hand Carved Wooden Golfer

Vintage Metal French Manneguin

Lot

3923
3924
3925
3926
3927

3928
3929

3930
3931
3932
3933
3934
3935
3936
3937

3938
3939
3940
3941
3942
3943
3944
3945
3946
3947

3948
3949
3951
3952
3953
3954
3955
3957
6143
6146
6147
6148
6149
6150
6151
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Title

Vintage Willie Talk Ventriloquist Doll
Home Decor Lot

Zinn-Relief Handabeit Picture

Odd Lot

Ringling Brothers Barnum & Bailey Circus
Items

Vintage Cardboard Sign

Vintage Jansport D Series External Hiking
Backpack with Aluminum Frame

Patagonia Refugio 28L Backpack

North Face Hiker's Backpack

Rei Half Dome Day Pack Hiking

Marmot Tent

Large Duffel bag + a Folding travel Blanket
Army Camo Shirt & Pants

Dickies Coverdls

2 Orange hunting Vests + Camo for Hunting
Blind

2 Us Arnt Camo Shirts
Voodoo Tactical chest Rig
Matrix tactical System Vest
Camo Jacket

Camo Jacket

Camo Pants

Camo Pants

Camo Pants

Camelbak Water Bladder

Water Proof Sleep Bag Neeting Tactica
Equipment

Surprise Duffel

Tandy Leather Cowhide

Dunham Tobacco Cardboard Pepsi Bottle Sign
Folding Trolley Polly Stair Climber
Libbey Glassware Lot B

Super Ag 100 Versatile Art Projector
Pair of Flower Prints Framed

Wine Basket Organizer Elfa

License Plate Holder Harley Davidson
Lenox X-Mas Figurines

Elegant Coffee/ Tea Set

Twin Flannel Sheet Set / Bath Pillow
Christmas Doll by Hamilton Collection
Set of Figurines by Lenox

Christmas Village



Lot

6152
6153
6154
6155
6160
6161
6162
6163
6164
6165
6166
6167
6168
6169
6170
6171
6172
6173
6174
6175
6176
6177
6178
6179
6187
6188
6189
6190
6191
6192
6193

6194
6195
6196
6197
6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204

Title

Christmas Village

Light - Up Christmas Village
Christmas Ornaments

Beverage Dispenser

Silver Bowl

Stone Ware Pitcher

Silver Candlebra

Huge Lot of Princess House Crystal
Wall Art

Ken Doll & Clothes

Fondue Pot

12 Racing Wall Plagues

Desk Top Organiser /Napkin Hold
Hand-Painted Wall Art

Signed Art Original "Blue Boy"
Original Southwest Art by B.Miller
Original Wall Art B. Miller

Original Wall Art "Corrales New Mexico"
Original Signed Art by B.Miller
Original Signed Art "Pretty Clothes'
Original Painting By BK Earnhart
Original Acrylic On Canvas

Original BK Earnhart Southwest Style
"Flute Player" Original Signed B.Miller
Original Painting

Origina Painting By B.Miller

BK Earnhart Original Pointing
Southwest Wall Art by B.Miller
Original Painting

Original Southwest Painting

Original Painting "Helping Grama' By BK
Earshot

Original Painting Southwest

BK Earnhart "Old Tavern Alb"

Signed Origina "June Bird Boy"
Original Signed B K Earnhart Painting
Pair of Original Paintings

B K Morgan Origina

Original "Little 3 wxe Kachifa"
Original Paintings by Southwest Artist
Original Painting

Original Painting

Original Painting
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Lot

6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6213
6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6227
6229
6230
6231
6233
6235
6237
6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6248
6249
6251
6260
6261
6265
7001
7002
7003
7004
7005
7007
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Title

Original Painting

Original Painting

South Western Art

South Western Art

South Western Art

Original Southwest Art
Harvard Classic Elliot Edition
Harvard Classics Deluxe Edition
Time & Life Books

Mixed Lot of Books

Mixed Lot of Books

Honor De Baker

The Franklin Library
Encyclopedia Britannica
Dickens Works

Shakespeare

Castle Books
A/C Window Unit (Frigidaire)
Hummell Tin & Box
Handmade Platter
Arched Box
Arched Box

Hand-Painting Acrylic Original
Metal Wall Shelf

Fine China Platter

Mixed Lot of Silvertoned
Bross

Brass Wall Lantern
Wall Clock

Large Trivet

Decorative Lantern

Hand Carved Uniform Soldier
Wicker Pitcher

Bachelor Box

Original Painting

Southwest Wall Art

Crystal Decanter

Large Topiary Display Case
Hand Carved Side Table A
Beautiful Hand Carved Side Table B
Lot of Gold Urns

Elegant Accent Table

Three Modern Farmhouse Bar Stools
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Lot Title
73813 Hallmark Keepsake Ornament Sugar Plum
Table Top Topiary

73911 Book Lot5

76188 Original Painting

76189 Origina Southwest Painting

76190 Original Painting

76227 Berlin 1880

9002 4 Boxes of Puzzles Patchwork, Thomas Kinkade
9054 Porcelain Figurine

9057 Silver Plated Tea or Coffee Pot with Handle
9612 Attractive Area Rug

9616 Fender Acoustic Guitar with Case

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for aquote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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