

## Weekly Sale Featuring Original Fine Art, Military Regalia and a Rich Curation of Classic Literature

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 1 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 13 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
2200	Mixed Jewelry Lot in a Vintage Asian Box	2235	Large Basket	
2201	Stamp Collection	2236	3 Wooden Masks - Art	
2202	Mixed Jewelry Lot	2237	Vintage Water Fetch Statue	
2203	Cuckoo Wall Clock Parts	3805	Citizen Quartz Cuckoo Clock	
2204	Gone with the Wind VHS Box Set	3806	Glass Bowl W/Seashells	
2205	Rustic Fireplace Ash	3808	Jelly Belly Machine Gumball Wizard	
2207	2 Hand Cut Crystal Decantur	3809	Santa Music Box Fine Angel Music Box	
2208	2 Chinese Hanging Artwork and an Exquisite	3810	Lot of 3 Dolls	
	Fan	3811	Cut Crystal Lot	
2209	2 Original Paintings not Signed	3812	4 Beer Mugs with Ship Etchings	
2210	2 Original Painting-not Signed	3813	Crystal Eagle Statue 24% Lead Crystal	
2211 2212	<ul><li>2 Original Paintings - Not Signed</li><li>1 Original Atwork - Not Signed</li></ul>	3814	Hallmark Keepsake Ornament Sugar Plum Table Top Topiary	
2213	Original Painting by Barbara Earnhart	3815	Croscill Curtain Panels	
2214	Original Painting by Barbara Earhart	3816	3 Yankee Candle Shades	
2216	Original Artwork by Barbara Earnhart	3817	Vintage Manual Hand Clippers Tribal Figurine	
2217	Mr. Chester Mahorty Acrylic Painting	3818	Smalls from Japan Porcelain	
2218	Original Painting by D. Corelli	3819	Don Post Brown Leather Cowboy Boots Size 10	
2219	Asian Relief Artwork in a Shadow Box	3820	Mixed Crystal Lot	
2220	Frame 26 x 21 for Artwork	3821	Small Gold Wall Shelf 2 Enesco Japan Doves	
2221	The Candelaria Home and Store by Barbara K Miller	3822	4 1977 McDonald's Plates	
		3823	Blue Cat & Egg	
2222	Framed Barbara Miller Artwork	3824	6 Crystal Coasters	
2223	Framed Tapestry	3825	Cut Glass Basket with Frosted Flowers	
2224	Framed B. Miller Painting	3826	Vintage Brass Duck	
2225	Native American Original Artwork (2)	3827	2 Vintage Porcelain Book Ends Electric Wax	
2226	Original Framed Artwork by Barbara Earnhart	2020	Scent Burner	
2227	Native American Child "zuni Girl" by Barbara Earnhart	3828	Umbrella Vase	
2228	Original Framed Acrytic Art by Barbara Earnhart	3829	Vintage 1950's Westinghouse Roaster	
###U		3830	Green Pitcher, Christmas, Tree Candle Holder	
2229	2 Original Paintings	3831	Watercolor - Flowers Signed Round Jigsaw Puzzle	

Original Acrylic Painting of Onions and Bowl

2230

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
3832	Vintage Spice Rack	3923	Vintage Willie Talk Ventriloquist Doll	
3833	Vintage Glass Insulators	3924	Home Decor Lot	
3834	2 Vintage Pipes, Snowglobe, Ceramic Vase	3925	Zinn-Relief Handabeit Picture	
3835	Bamboo Lamp	3926	Odd Lot	
3836	Vintage Flower Basket	3927	Ringling Brothers Barnum & Bailey Circus Items	
3837	Premier Collection Paradise Galleries Dolls	3928		
3838	Doll	3929	Vintage Cardboard Sign Vintage Jansport D Series External Hiking	
3839	Bamboo Trashcan - Ladle - Humingbird Feeder Holder	3929	Backpack with Aluminum Frame	
3840	Leopard 4 Drawer Jewelry Chest	3930	Patagonia Refugio 28L Backpack	
3841	Zebra Jewelry Chest	3931	North Face Hiker's Backpack	
3842	2 Vintage Angel Dolls	3932	Rei Half Dome Day Pack Hiking	
3843	2 Signed Nutcracker Oil Paintings Framed	3933	Marmot Tent	
3844	2 Vintage Baby Vases	3934	Large Duffel bag + a Folding travel Blanket	
3845	2 Vintage Relpo Baby Planters For Boy	3935	Army Camo Shirt & Pants	
3846	Raggedy Ann & Andy Lot	3936	Dickies Coveralls	
3847	Handmade Rag Doll	3937	2 Orange hunting Vests + Camo for Hunting Blind	
3848	Vintage Horsman Rag Doll	3938	2 Us Arnt Camo Shirts	
3849	Little Match Girl Doll	3939	Voodoo Tactical chest Rig	
3850	Lot of 8 Dolls	3940	Matrix tactical System Vest	
3851	2 Ty Sock Monkeys & A M&M Dispenser	3941	Camo Jacket	
3852	Vintage Sewing	3942	Camo Jacket	
3900	2 Silver Plate Over Copper Baskets	3943	Camo Pants	
3901	Vintage Trophy Cup	3944	Camo Pants	
3902	Very Ornate Meriden Silver Plated Pitcher with white Enamel Interior	3945	Camo Pants	
3903	Meriden Silverplate 1650 Wedding Basket/Fruit	3946	Camelbak Water Bladder	
2004	Bowl	3947	Water Proof Sleep Bag Neeting Tactical Equipment	
3904	Footed Antique Bride's Basket	3948	Surprise Duffel	
3905	Meriden silverplate Cocktail Shaker	3949	Tandy Leather Cowhide	
3906	Vintage paper+ Bamboo parasol	3951	Dunham Tobacco Cardboard Pepsi Bottle Sign	
3907	Book Lot 1	3952	Folding Trolley Polly Stair Climber	
3908	Book Lot 2	3953	Libbey Glassware Lot B	
3909	Book Lot 3	3954	Super Ag 100 Versatile Art Projector	
3910	Book Lot 4	3955	Pair of Flower Prints Framed	
3911	Book Lot 5	3957	Wine Basket Organizer Elfa	
3912	Book Lot 6	6143	License Plate Holder Harley Davidson	
3913 3914	Book Lot 7 Book Lot 8	6146	Lenox X-Mas Figurines	
3914		6147	Elegant Coffee / Tea Set	
3916	Big Bite Meat Grinder Antique Imported Hand Knotted Mat Rug	6148	Twin Flannel Sheet Set / Bath Pillow	
3917	Vintage Royal Traveler Cosmetic Train Case	6149	Christmas Doll by Hamilton Collection	
3919	Hand Carved Wooden Golfer	6150	Set of Figurines by Lenox	
3920 3922		6151	Christmas Village	
3744	Vintage Metal French Mannequin		<b>5</b> *	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
6152	Christmas Village	6205	Original Painting
6153	Light - Up Christmas Village	6206	Original Painting
6154	Christmas Ornaments	6207	South Western Art
6155	Beverage Dispenser	6208	South Western Art
6160	Silver Bowl	6209	South Western Art
6161	Stone Ware Pitcher	6210	Original Southwest Art
6162	Silver Candlebra	6213	Harvard Classic Elliot Edition
6163	Huge Lot of Princess House Crystal	6214	Harvard Classics Deluxe Edition
6164	Wall Art	6215	Time – Life Books
6165	Ken Doll & Clothes	6216	Mixed Lot of Books
6166	Fondue Pot	6217	Mixed Lot of Books
6167	12 Racing Wall Plaques	6218	Honor De Baker
6168	Desk Top Organiser /Napkin Hold	6220	The Franklin Library
6169	Hand-Painted Wall Art	6221	Encyclopedia Britannica
6170	Signed Art Original "Blue Boy"	6222	Dickens Works
6171	Original Southwest Art by B.Miller	6223	Shakespeare
6172	Original Wall Art B. Miller	6224	Castle Books
6173	Original Wall Art "Corrales New Mexico"	6225	A/C Window Unit (Frigidaire)
6174	Original Signed Art by B.Miller	6227	Hummell Tin & Box
6175	Original Signed Art "Pretty Clothes"	6229	Handmade Platter
6176	Original Painting By BK Earnhart	6230	Arched Box
6177	Original Acrylic On Canvas	6231	Arched Box
6178	Original BK Earnhart Southwest Style	6233	Hand-Painting Acrylic Original
6179	"Flute Player" Original Signed B.Miller	6235	Metal Wall Shelf
6187	Original Painting	6237	Fine China Platter
6188	Original Painting By B.Miller	6238	Mixed Lot of Silvertoned
6189	BK Earnhart Original Pointing	6239	Bross
6190	Southwest Wall Art by B.Miller	6240	Brass Wall Lantern
6191	Original Painting	6241	Wall Clock
6192	Original Southwest Painting	6242	Large Trivet
6193	Original Painting "Helping Grama" By BK	6243	Decorative Lantern
(104	Earshot	6248	Hand Carved Uniform Soldier
6194	Original Painting Southwest	6249	Wicker Pitcher
6195	BK Earnhart "Old Tavern Alb"	6251	Bachelor Box
6196	Signed Original "June Bird Boy"	6260	Original Painting
6197	Original Signed B K Earnhart Painting	6261	Southwest Wall Art
6198	Pair of Original Paintings	6265	Crystal Decanter
6199	B K Morgan Original Original "Little 3 www Keehife"	7001	Large Topiary Display Case
6200	Original "Little 3 wxe Kachifa"	7002	Hand Carved Side Table A
6201	Original Paintings by Southwest Artist	7003	Beautiful Hand Carved Side Table B
6202	Original Painting	7004	Lot of Gold Urns
6203	Original Painting	7005	Elegant Accent Table
6204	Original Painting	7007	Three Modern Farmhouse Bar Stools

## Lot Title

**73813** Hallmark Keepsake Ornament Sugar Plum Table Top Topiary

**73911** Book Lot 5

**76188** Original Painting

76189 Original Southwest Painting

**76190** Original Painting

**76227** Berlin 1880

9002 4 Boxes of Puzzles Patchwork, Thomas Kinkade

9054 Porcelain Figurine

9057 Silver Plated Tea or Coffee Pot with Handle

9612 Attractive Area Rug

9616 Fender Acoustic Guitar with Case

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**